Jissett Fadrasa Monzon

From: Jissett Fadraga Monzon

Sent: Friday, June 16, 2023 10:02 AM

To: Safezest; jfadraga

Subject: RE: [EXTERNAL] [Safezest] Re: RE: [Safezest] Re: order #L.024240

Hello Dianne.
You mean to tell me that | will not get 100% of my money back? That is unacceptable!

On April 18 | was charged on my credit $107.95. | have been emailing you guys since May
19. | have done my part. This does not work for me and | want my money back and you are
now telling me you are only giving me 50% of the amount | paid? No way! Let me know how
to send you your product and refund me 100% of what | paid. Let me remind you of your
100% money back guarantee, 100% of the money, not 50%. Please see below.
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If you are not completely
satisfied with the result, we
don't want your money. No
hassles, no questions. If you

don't lose weight with
SLIMORY
Ultrasonic Lymphatic
Soothing Neck Instrument.
We will refund 100% of your
money, we offer this
guarantee because we are
convinced that our product
will make you love your new
figure.

Click the buy button to try
the product risk-free.

Best Regards,

Jissett Fadraga Monzon

From: Dianne (Safezest) <support@safezest.zendesk.com>

Sent: Friday, June 16, 2023 6:07 AM

To: jfadraga <jfadraga@gmail.com>

Cc: Jissett Fadraga Monzon <jfadraga@rccl.com>

Subject: [EXTERNAL] [Safezest] Re: RE: [Safezest] Re: order #L024240
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Hello Jissett,

Hope you are doing well.

We are sad to hear that our products did not meet your expectations.

We offer that you keep the product and hoping to agree to a partial refund of 50% of the original purchase price.
No further action is required. Simply notify us of your choice and your refund will be processed immediately. If so, a
credit will automatically be applied to your credit card or original method of payment, within a certain amount of
days.

Let me know if you have any questions or concerns. We look forward to your reply

Sincerely
Dianne, from Safezest

On 2023 MO06 15 04:36:51 UTC, jfadraga jfadraga@gmail.com wrote:

This is a follow-up to your previous request #31898 "order #L024240"

Good morning.

| used this for over 30 days. Please let me know how can | get my money back. This does not work on me. Thank
you.

Jissett Fadraga Monzon
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